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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 2452

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 07 NOVEMBER 2014
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 25)

2452. Ms Z B N Balindlela (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Sanitation:

How many work days has her department lost to (a) sick leave and (b) strike action in the (i)
2011-12, (ii) 2012-13 and (iii) 2013-14 financial years? NW3045E
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REPLY:

Refer to table below for responses.

Work days (i) 2011/12 (i) 2012113 (i)  2013/14

(a) Sick leave days 37 545 35 087 42 960

(b) Strike leave days 0 0 0
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